
A part of your room

Bottle

Bowl

Paint tube

Pencil / Pen

Book

Bag

Chair

Door

Table

Bed

Book

Window

Plant pot

Vase

Clouds

Coffee

Tea

Bicycle

Computer / Phone / Camera

 

Painting Prompts
the ordinary, simple things
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D o o r  t o  a n o t h e r  w o r l d

O u t e r s p a c e

B o t t l e  f i l l e d  s o m e t h i n g  t h a t

m a k e s  y o u  h a p p y

T r e a s u r e  c h e s t

M y t h o l o g i c a l  c r e a t u r e

N e w  s p e c i e s

T w o  d i f f e r e n t  t h i n g s  c o m b i n e d

( c a t  +  m o o n )

O r i g i n a l  v e h i c l e  d e s i g n

F l o w e r s  g r o w i n g  i n  u n e x p e c t e d

p l a c e s

R a i n b o w  a n i m a l

S o m e o n e  o r  s o m e t h i n g  f l y i n g

L i g h t

C r y s t a l s

M a k e  a  p a i n t i n g  i n s p i r e d  b y

s o n g  l y r i c s

P A I N T  S O M E T H I N G

WhimsicalWhimsical
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PAINTING PEOPLE

Family member
Friend
Stranger
Someone you love
Celebrity, idol, or public figure
Favorite character in a movie
Favorite character in a book
Favorite character in a TV show
Original character
Hands
Feet
Hair
Eyes
Lips
Side profile
Crowd of people
Emotions
Poses

ART PROMPTS
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PAINT YOUR FAVORITE THINGS

 Character (movie, book, TV show,
game, etc)
 Fictional setting
 Place
 Person or people
 Shoes
 Flower
 Plant
 Fruit
 Vegetable
 Technology product
 Color(s)
 Animal
 Weather
 Food
 Pattern

1.

2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
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Pet

Mammal

Bird

Fish

Insect

Reptile

Amphibian

Dog

Cat

Whale

Chimera Animal  (combine 2  or

more  animals  together  to

create  a  new creature )

PAINTING

PROMPTS:

SHIHORIOBATA.COM

ANIMALS



DAISY
DAFFODIL
ROSE
ORCHID
CHRYSANTHEMUM
SUNFLOWER
DANDEL ION
TUL IP
POPPY
PEONY
HYDRANGEA
IR IS
LOTUS

PAINTING PROMPTS:

FLOWERS
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Places to Paint

V i e w  o u t s i d e  y o u r  w i n d o w
Y o u r  s t r e e t
A  p h o t o  y o u  t o o k
B r i d g e
V i e w  o f  t h e  o c e a n
S o m e w h e r e  y o u  w a n t  t o  v i s i t
Y o u r  d r e a m  h o u s e
M o u n t a i n s
A u t u m n  t r e e s
C i t y s c a p e
F o r e s t
D e s e r t
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PAINTING
PROMPTS

 P a i n t  u s i n g  a  n e w  m e d i u m  ( o i l ,

g o u a c h e ,  w a t e r c o l o r ,  a c r y l i c ,  e t c )

 P a i n t  u s i n g  n e w  p a i n t  c o l o r s

 C r e a t e  p a i n t  s w a t c h e s  t o  e x p l o r e

n e w  c o l o r  c o m b i n a t i o n s

 P a i n t  o n  a  n e w  o r  i n t e r e s t i n g

s u r f a c e

 P a i n t  i n  a  d i f f e r e n t  a r t  s t y l e

 P a i n t  s o m e t h i n g  y o u ' v e  n e v e r

p a i n t e d  b e f o r e

 P a i n t  o n e  s u b j e c t  a  d i f f e r e n t  w a y

e v e r y  p a i n t i n g  s e s s i o n

 C r e a t e  a  n e w  m i n i  p a i n t i n g

 C r e a t e  a  p a i n t i n g  u s i n g  n e w  t o o l s

1 .

2 .

3 .

4 .

5 .

6 .

7 .

8 .

9 .

P A I N T  A  N E W  W A Y
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